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
Fantastic brick semi detached home in historic downtown area on deep
lot with private back yard. Features include large principal rooms, gas
fp, large country eat in kitchen with sky light and w/o to deck and gaze-
bo. 3 generous bedrooms 4pc main bath with Jacuzzi tub and separate
shower. Close to parks, schools and shops. Call Paul. $265,000.

REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALOW
In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featuring 4 generous bdrms & master
ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with built-in appliances,
separate living & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main flr laundry. Lower level fea-
tures rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath, storage rm, office. Detached heated 2 car garage,
large private deck overlooking wooded hillside. $499,900.

GABRIELE BAJIN*

PAUL JACKSON*

SAM LEVIN*

MICHELLE PENMAN*ADRIENNE MILLS*

The 
Jack Van

Group
The 

Jack Van
Group
*SALES REP

COUNTRY IN THE CITY 
One acre property. Two bdrm brick/ board
ranch bungalow. Solid block oversize two
truck garage. Long driveway and large
parking area fits 8 cars. $459,900.

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME IN MAIN
STREET VILLAGE

Featuring hrdwood floors on main level, open con-
cept, living/dining room, main floor family room
w/fireplace, large eat-in kitchen w/walk-out. 3 gen-
erous bedrooms with master 4pc. ensuite, sep.
side entrance to basement. $334,900.

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY FOR
YOU! Tridel/Hullmark Newest. Luxury Condo Community
In Etobicoke, Surrounded By Conservation Land & Close To
Woodbine Centre, Ttc, Go, Airport, Etobicoke Hospital. 24/7
Concierge. Easy To See At Model Suite.Pool, Tennis Courts,
Party Rooms, Billiards Room, Darts Room. See At Model
Suite. Tenanted. Elfs, Stacked Washer & Dryer, Stove,
Dishwasher, Fridge. Call Michelle. $279,999.

“MOVE INTO THE RITZ” Spacious 3
bedroom freehold town home featuring 1865
sq. feet of finished living space including fin-
ished lower level. Open concept kitchen &
breakfast area, large great room fireplace &
walkout to fenced backyard. $304,900.

TOWNE & COUNTRY
Tri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend
Road In North Oakville. Sunroom O/L I/G
Pool. Flagstone Floors & Vaulted Wood
Ceiling. Large Lr/Dr W/Pegged Hrdwd Flrs &
Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam
Rm W/Ceramic Flrs. Dog Kennel & Barn
W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. $699,900.

IMPRESSIVE POWELL MODEL
in desirable Hawthorne Village featuring open con-
cept with 9’ ceilings, ceramic floors throughout
main level, living/dining combo, large family
room, open kitchen with breakfast area and walk-
out to private backyard, 3 generous bedrooms
with master ensuite and walk in closet. Two car
parking and close to park. Shows a 10 plus and a
pleasure to view! Call Sam. $349,900.

READY TO MOVE IN !!!
Sunflower model approx. 2,400 sq.ft. All brick home dbl
door entry, dbl garage, open ceiling in foyer & 9' ceil-
ings. Large eat-in kit w/walkout, family room w/fire
place, combined LR/DR w/coffered ceilings, utility rm
w/inside entry from garage, 4 generous bdrms, master
ensuite w/soaker tub & sep shower, inviting frt. porch &
paved drive. Call Sam. All of this for $429,900.

UPSCALE SEMI IN BRISTOL PARK
Featuring Open Concept Designer Kitchen Adjoining Dining Area And
Great Room With Gas Fireplace. Walk-Out To Fenced Backyard.
Upper Level Features 3 Generous Bedrooms, Large Master Ensuite,
Corner Soaker Tub, Sep Shower, Large Walk-In Closet. Upper Level
Laundry, Lower Level Features Finished Rec Room With Heated
Ceramic Floors And Surround Sound Wiring. 1 Mb Home Director
Wiring. Popular Turret Design With Covered Porch. Close To
Schools, Transit & Park. Incl: Fridge, Stove, B/I Dishwasher,
Washer & Dryer $309,900

DELIGHTFUL 4 LEVEL 
BACKSPLIT IN MATURE AREA
Delightful 4 Level Backsplit In Mature Area. Updated
Country Kit W/ Custom Pine Cabinets & Side Entrance. Lrg
Liv/Din Rm & Foyer W/ Oak Hrdwd Flrs. 2 Bdrms On Upper
Level & 2 Bdrms On Mid Level W/ Walk-Out To Backyard.
Lower Level Features Rec Rm, Bdrm & Summer Kit.
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